
Pos 

 

Qualifying Amateur 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

918 
723 
832 
190 
451 
430 
127 
792 
753 
123 
610 
528 
523 
514 

34 
852 
731 

61 

Name 

Miguel Figueroa 
Caesar Rinaldi 
Seth Krauthamer 
Alex Reyes 
Tyler Bachman 
Marcos Brito 
Ryan Dean 
Douglas Garcia 
Carlos Martin 
Stephen Nwaiwu 
Max Helfers 
Francisco Calix 
Gianluca Cannarsa 
Jona Schuman 
Jose Tamayo 
Bonnie Tong 
Ahsan Iqbal 
Lauren Mclean 

Class 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Best Tm 

1:53.858 
1:53.932 
1:54.562 
1:55.364 
1:55.944 
1:56.831 
1:56.864 
1:58.024 
1:59.679 
1:59.961 
1:59.978 
2:00.183 
2:00.693 
2:01.526 
2:02.889 
2:06.329 
2:12.430 

Best Speed 

80.943 
80.890 
80.446 
79.886 
79.487 
78.883 
78.861 
78.086 
77.006 
76.825 
76.814 
76.683 
76.359 
75.836 
74.995 
72.952 
69.591 

- 

In Lap 

2 
4 
2 
5 
4 
4 
5 
2 
3 
5 
4 
2 
5 
4 
3 
4 
6 
0 

Sponsor 

S a n  M a r c o s  T e q u i l a  B a r,  G A L F E R ,  B a t t l e B o r n  A u t o B o d y ,  V o r t e x ,  M  W o r k s ,   

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/6/2025 10:56:17 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Pittman Wallace 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

CRA R5 @ BRP [09/06/2025-09/07/2025] 

QP5:Amateur 600 

QP5:Amateur 600 

Qualifying started at 10:36:54 

Buttonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles 

9/6/2025 10:00 


