## CRA R5 @ BRP [09/06/2025-09/07/2025]

## Sorted on best lap time

Orbits

QP5:Amateur 600

Buttonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles

QP5:Amateur 600

9/6/2025 10:00

Qualifying started at 10:36:54

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	est Speed	in Lap	Sponsor
Qualif	ying Amat	teur 600					
1	918	Miguel Figueroa	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:53.858	80.943	2	
2	723	Caesar Rinaldi	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:53.932	80.890	4	
3	832	Seth Krauthamer	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:54.562	80.446	2	
4	190	Alex Reyes	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:55.364	79.886	5	
5	451	Tyler Bachman	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:55.944	79.487	4	
6	430	Marcos Brito	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:56.831	78.883	4	San Marcos Tequila Bar, GALFER, Battl
7	127	Ryan Dean	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:56.864	78.861	5	
8	792	Douglas Garcia	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:58.024	78.086	2	
9	753	Carlos Martin	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:59.679	77.006	3	
10	123	Stephen Nwaiwu	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:59.961	76.825	5	
11	610	Max Helfers	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:59.978	76.814	4	
12	528	Francisco Calix	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:00.183	76.683	2	
13	523	Gianluca Cannarsa	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:00.693	76.359	5	
14	514	Jona Schuman	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:01.526	75.836	4	
15	34	Jose Tamayo	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:02.889	74.995	3	
16	852	Bonnie Tong	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:06.329	72.952	4	
17	731	Ahsan Iqbal	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:12.430	69.591	6	
18	61	Lauren Mclean	Qualifying Amateur 600			- 0	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Pittman Wallace

www.race-cra.com www.mylaps.com

#wearecra to: California Roadrace Association

Printed: 9/6/2025 10:56:17 AM

Race Director: David Martin